
JOIN THE MESA VIEW
HOA #3  FACEBOOK

GROUP!  

LINK & QR
CODE

Upcoming
Schedule

March 11th
April 8th
May 13th

June 10th
July 8th
August 12th

Zoom Meeting Link located
on mvhoa3.org homepage

Need a Replacement 
Pool Key? Starting in March we are going back to in-person meetings! Monthly board

meetings happen on the 2nd Monday of every month at 7:00 pm at the pool. We
will also have a computer for those who wish to join virtually.

Mesa View HOA No. 3 Newsletter

VISIT THE WEBSITE OR FACEBOOK GROUP FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR HOA

Current HOA Board Members
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President
Tim Rahmig - Tim@mvhoa3.org

Vice-President
Matt Hoss - Matt@mvhoa3.org

Treasurer
Kenna Veatch - Kenna@mvhoa3.org

Landscaping and Pool Maintenance
Dave Prevost - Dave@mvhoa3.org

Secretary
Megan Spencer - Megan@mvhoa3.org

Board Member at Large
Pamela Rozar - Pamela@mvhoa3.org

Email or call:
 mesaviewhoa3@gmail.com

 (858) 945-4099
Leave full name, address, &
phone number. 
$20.00 Replacement Charge

To join the group, scan the QR code, go
to the link, or search for Mesa View
HOA #3 on Facebook.
Answer the questions and a board
member will grant you access. 

Owners and renters welcome!

Pool Open 10am - 9pm

Upcoming HOA Board Meetings at the Pool & on Zoom

https://www.facebook.com/groups/
676239516791841/?ref=share

Please do
your best to

clean up after
your dog!

The HOA now provides poop
bags and trashcans in the

park. Please use them!

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

Throughout the fall, winter, and spring,
the pool is open regular hours, though
the heater is not on. The heater will be
turned on for the week of spring break

March 30th to April 8th.

Insurance Disclosures
MVHOA #3 carries insurance on the
park and the pool. That insurance is for
property, liability, D&O, and an umbrella
policy that provides additional liability.
Additional information can be found on
our website or by contacting the board.  

Our carriers are: 
Farmer's Insurance Group
Fireman's Fund Insurance Corp
Technology Insurance Company 

Financial Statements

Community 
Events! 

Please provide feedback on the following
by scanning the QR codes below.

Suggestions for
Improvements or

Repairs to Pool/Park

An independent auditor is reviewing
our finances. Upon completion of the
audit, the board will send the financial
report to all home owners. 


